
Thursday, January 8, 10:30am - 1:00pm
Upper Arlington Public Library 
Tremont Road Branch, Room B
2800 Tremont Rd., Columbus OH 43221

BOARD OF REVISION 
MOBILE FILING EVENTS

(614) 525-HOME auditorstinziano@franklincountyohio.gov www.franklincountyauditor.com

You can also file your BOR complaint online at franklincountyauditor.com/real-estate/board-of-revision

The Franklin County Board of Revision (BOR) is holding in-person filing events to answer
questions regarding property values and assist homeowners in filing a complaint if they
believe their value is incorrect. 

JANUARY

FEBRUARY

MARCH

Saturday, January 24, 9:30am - 12:30pm*
Columbus Metropolitan Library 
Karl Road Branch
5590 Karl Rd., Columbus OH 43229

Tuesday, January 27, 3:00 - 5:30pm
Grove City Library, Room A
3959 Broadway, Grove City OH 43123

Tuesday, March 3, 1 - 3:30pm*
LifeCare Alliance Carrie’s Café
670 Harmon Ave., Columbus OH 43223

Friday, February 6, 2:30 - 5:00pm
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Reynoldsburg Branch,  Rooms 2 & 3
1402 Brice Rd., Reynoldsburg OH 43068 

Wednesday, February 11, 4:30 - 7:30pm
Northwest Library
2280 Hard Rd., Columbus OH 43235

Saturday, February 21, 9:30am - 12:30pm
Westerville Community Center
350 N. Cleveland Ave., Westerville OH 43082

Thursday, February 26, 5:30 - 7:30pm
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Whetstone Branch
3909 N. High St., Columbus OH 43214

Thursday, February 12, 11am - 2pm*
Reeb Avenue Center
280 Reeb Ave., Columbus OH 43207

Saturday, March 14, 9:30am - 12:30pm*
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Shepard Branch
850 Nelson Rd., Columbus OH 43219

Saturday, March 21, 10am - 12:30pm
Columbus Metropolitan Library
South High Branch
3540 S. High St., Columbus OH 43207

Tuesday, March 31, 8:30am - 4:00pm
Franklin County Government Office Tower
Auditorium
373 S. High St., Columbus OH 43215

Tuesday, February 17, 3:30 - 7:30pm
Columbus Metropolitan Library
Dublin Branch, Room 1
75 N. High St., Dublin OH 43017

*Indicates Homestead Exemption application clinic. To see if you qualify, visit  https://franklincountyauditor.com/real-estate/homestead 

https://franklincountyauditor.com/real-estate/board-of-revision
https://franklincountyauditor.com/real-estate/homestead

